
CA Foundation Sampurna 3.0 May 2026 
LECTURE PLANNER - ACCOUNTING

S NO Unit name Chapter Name Lecture
Total 

Lecture Date

1 Accounts: Basics
Basics of Accounting 1

2

Recorded

Basics of Accounting 2 Recorded

2 Accounting Process

Journal 1

12

Recorded

Journal 2 Recorded

Journal 3 Recorded

Journal 4 Recorded

Journal 5 Recorded

Concept of  GST 6 Recorded

Accounting Equation 7 Recorded

Ledger 8 Recorded

Trial Balance 9 Recorded

Subsidiary Books 10 Recorded

Cash Book 11 Recorded

Cash Book 12 Recorded

3 Depreciation

Depreciation 1

6

Recorded

Depreciation 2 Recorded

Depreciation 3 Recorded

Depreciation 4 Recorded

Depreciation 5 Recorded

Depreciation 6 Recorded

4
Bills of Exchange and 

Promissory Notes

Bills of Exchange and Promissory Notes 1

5

Recorded

Bills of Exchange and Promissory Notes 2 Recorded

Bills of Exchange and Promissory Notes 3 Recorded

Bills of Exchange and Promissory Notes 4 Recorded

Bills of Exchange and Promissory Notes 5 Recorded

5 Bank Reconciliation Statement

Bank Reconciliation Statement 1

5

Recorded

Bank Reconciliation Statement 2 Recorded

Bank Reconciliation Statement 3 Recorded

Bank Reconciliation Statement 4 Recorded

Bank Reconciliation Statement 5 Recorded

6 Final A/cs of Sole Proprietor

Final A/cs of Sole Proprietor 1

7

Thursday, February 5, 2026
Final A/cs of Sole Proprietor 2 Friday, February 6, 2026
Final A/cs of Sole Proprietor 3 Monday, February 9, 2026
Final A/cs of Sole Proprietor 4 Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Final A/cs of Sole Proprietor 5 Wednesday, February 11, 2026
Final A/cs of Sole Proprietor 6 Thursday, February 12, 2026
Final A/cs of Sole Proprietor 7 Friday, February 13, 2026

7 Inventories

Inventories 1

5

Saturday, February 14, 2026
Inventories 2 Monday, February 16, 2026
Inventories 3 Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Inventories 4 Wednesday, February 18, 2026
Inventories 5 Thursday, February 19, 2026

8 Accounting Process

Rectification of Error 1

3

Thursday, February 26, 2026
Rectification of Error 2 Friday, February 27, 2026
Rectification of Error 3 Monday, March 2, 2026

9
Accounts from Incomplete 

Records

Accounts from Incomplete Records 1

5

Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Accounts from Incomplete Records 2 Wednesday, March 4, 2026
Accounts from Incomplete Records 3 Thursday, March 5, 2026
Accounts from Incomplete Records 4 Friday, March 6, 2026
Accounts from Incomplete Records 5 Monday, March 9, 2026

10 Non-Profit Organisation

Non-Profit Organisation 1

4

Tuesday, March 10, 2026
Non-Profit Organisation 2 Wednesday, March 11, 2026
Non-Profit Organisation 3 Thursday, March 12, 2026
Non-Profit Organisation 4 Friday, March 13, 2026

11 Partnership Accounts

Introduction of Partnership Accounts 1

16

Monday, March 16, 2026
Introduction of Partnership Accounts 2 Tuesday, March 17, 2026

Treatment of Goodwill 3 Wednesday, March 18, 2026
Treatment of Goodwill 4 Thursday, March 19, 2026
Treatment of Goodwill 5 Friday, March 20, 2026
Admission of Partner 6 Monday, March 23, 2026
Admission of Partner 7 Tuesday, March 24, 2026
Admission of Partner 8 Wednesday, March 25, 2026
Admission of Partner 9 Thursday, March 26, 2026

Retirement and Death of Partner 10 Friday, March 27, 2026
Retirement and Death of Partner 11 Monday, March 30, 2026
Retirement and Death of Partner 12 Tuesday, March 31, 2026
Retirement and Death of Partner 13 Wednesday, April 1, 2026

Dissolution of Firm 14 Thursday, April 2, 2026
Dissolution of Firm 15 Friday, April 3, 2026
Dissolution of Firm 16 Monday, April 6, 2026

12 Company Accounts

Introduction to Company Accounts 1

12

Tuesday, April 7, 2026
Issue, Forfeiture and Reissue 2 Wednesday, April 8, 2026
Issue, Forfeiture and Reissue 3 Thursday, April 9, 2026
Issue, Forfeiture and Reissue 4 Friday, April 10, 2026
Issue, Forfeiture and Reissue 5 Monday, April 13, 2026



12 Company Accounts

Issue, Forfeiture and Reissue 6

12

Tuesday, April 14, 2026
Issue, Forfeiture and Reissue 7 Wednesday, April 15, 2026

Issue of Debentures 8 Thursday, April 16, 2026
Issue of Debentures 9 Friday, April 17, 2026

Bonus and Right Issue 10 Monday, April 20, 2026
Redemption of Debentures 11 Tuesday, April 21, 2026

Redemption of Preference Shares 12 Monday, April 20, 2026
13 Theoretical Framework Meaning and Scope of Accounting , Accounting Concepts,Principles and Conventions 1 1 Tuesday, April 21, 2026


